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2021-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

ARGENTON

ST YRIEIX

LES SABLES D'OLONNE

ST JUNIEN (D)

ROYAN

MONTAUBAN (BRESSOL

VIVONNE

Date

23/05/2021

06/06/2021

19/06/2021

02/07/2021

17/07/2021

01/08/2021

14/08/2021

Heure

09:00

07:15

07:50

10:30

07:00

09:15

07:20

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

439

556

532

526

595

736

483

Point extr.

486

603

571

562

628

780

515

Engagés

2047

1844

854

647

636

267

371

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

42

89

143

174

245

318

357

Départage

4037,00

11191,00

8988,00

9037,00

6654,00

9634,00

5966,00

10303,00

4808,00

4132,00

5155,00

3815,00

5815,00

3007,00

4298,00

4302,00

2313,00

3414,00

3446,00

4987,00

6933,00

5193,00

2187,00

2428,00

2510,00

4512,00

4616,00

5589,00

2218,00

2650,00

2758,00

2848,00

4800,00

5635,00

2058,00

5484,00

Prix

64

61

52

52

46

44

42

42

39

36

34

33

32

31

29

26

25

24

24

23

23

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

Points

64,00

61,00

52,00

52,00

46,00

44,00

42,00

42,00

39,00

36,00

34,00

33,00

32,00

31,00

29,00

26,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

Amateur

RAOULT Francis P&F

MOTHERON Alain

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

BEUN Patrick

COTTE Jean Claude

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

FRANCOIS Julien

DECROIX Guy

DEBACKER Alain

LEFEBVRE Pascal

PACCOU André

BOURGAIN Pascal

FAY Francis

GALLET Roger

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

CORROYETTE Jérôme

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DELMOTTE Manuel

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DUBOIS Michel

THOMAS Christophe

CLABAUX Christophe

DE METS Maurice

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

BECQUART Pascal

DEU Dimitri

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

CAILLEUX Vincent

LECHENE Bernard

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

FRAMERY Quentin

DELBARRE Eugène

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

DHINNIN Luc

BAYART Elie

ROCHE David

Bureau enlogeur

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

ESTREE BLANCHE

BLENDECQUES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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2569,00

3294,00

1892,00

1675,00

2253,00

2728,00

1190,00

1502,00

1571,00

2340,00

2513,00

3173,00

3778,00

1524,00

1611,00

2602,00

3153,00

1994,00

2037,00

2679,00

3382,00

1447,00

1477,00

1687,00

1757,00

1873,00

1954,00

2739,00

3076,00

1301,00

1856,00

1883,00

2307,00

475,00

1002,00

1358,00

1210,00

1417,00

1723,00

1834,00

305,00

1089,00

1239,00

1293,00

1772,00

1819,00

2141,00

627,00

833,00

1148,00

17

16

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

17,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

PAVY Olivier

TRIQUET Thérèse

BUIRE J-Michel

LEROY Claude & Karine

BUTTEZ Sébastien

BRIOUL Francis

COUZIN Marc

ANANIE Yves

LAMAL Joel

DISSAUX Pascal

MALY OF WALY James

LECLERCQ David

LEMAIRE Bernard

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

FERLIN J-Michel

DELEPINE Pascal

HANOT Jacques

BACQUET Maxime

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

PAVY  Nicolas

DEVIENNE  Gérard

VASSEUR Michel

BOLLE Gilles

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

POPIEUL André

MOCKELYN Eric

DEU  Gregory

LOZINGUEZ Michel

MAILLARD Jean

GHEERAERT Eric

DECROIX Bruno

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

SMIS Roger

LEICHT J-François

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DUCORNET Pascal

VANHOUTTE Michel

CAILLIEZ Francis

DEU Philippe

BOULET Cyr

GRZELCZYK Vincent

DEMARTHE Philippe

ROLAND Teddy

FAILLIE Frédéric

FLANDRIN Guy

CAUDRELIER Laurent

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

BLENDECQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

HOULLE

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86
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603,00

1222,00

1289,00

1352,00

112,00

172,00

431,00

551,00

619,00

729,00

791,00

945,00

955,00

970,00

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

CARBONNIER Christophe

CREPIN Tony

ROYER Patrick

CAMUS Jérome

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

MILBLED Yves

HAVART Fabrice

WISSOCQUE Franck

GOMER Denis

DUHEM Christian

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

DELBREUVE Robert

DELATTRE Mario

LEPRETRE Richard

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

LUMBRES

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

FAUQUEMBERGUE

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

http://www.milbled.com

